
Date 

28/02/25 (Friday) 
03/03/25 (Monday) 
06/03/25 (Thursday) 

Examination schedule for B.Sc. Semester I Examination, 2024 

10/03/25 (Monday) 
17/03/25 (Monday) 
18/03/25 (Monday) 
19/03/25 (Wednesday) 
20/03/25 (Thursday) 
21/03/25 (Friday) 
24/03/25 (Monday) 

Date 

25/02/25 (Tuesday) 
27/02/25 (Thursday) 

(For NEP, CBCS regular and back candidates) 

03/03/25 (Monday) 

Department of Statistics, Siksha-Bhavana 

05/03/25 (Wednesday) 
07/03/25 (Friday) 

11/03/25 (Tuesday) 

10:00-13:00 

10:00-13:00 

Time 

10:00-13:00 
10:00-13:00 

10:00 
10:00 

10:00-13:00 

Visva-Bharati 

10:00-13:00 
10:00-12:00 

10:00-12:00 

Time 
14:00-17:00 

Examination schedule for M.Sc. Semester I Examination, 2024 

14:00-17:00 
14:00-17:00 
14:00-17:00 
10:00-14:00 

MJSTO1A (Theory) / CC1A (Back) 
MJSTO2 / CC2 (Back) 

10:00-14:00 

MJSTO1B (Practical) /CC1B (Back) 
SECSTO1 

Multidiciplinary (Theory) 

(For regular and back candidates) 

Multidiciplinary (Practical) 
AECC 

Paper 

MNSTO1A (Theory), GE1A (Back) 
MNSTO1B (Practical), GE1B (Back) 
CVAC(TS)/ CBCS (TS) 

Head, Department of Statistics 

Siksha-Bhavana, Visva-Bharati 

fay/ Head 
eifga faHTI 

Department of Statistics 
fri-4a, fayqyrt 

Siksha Bhavana, Visva-Bharati 

Paper 
MSC-11 

MSC-12 

MSC-13 

MSC-14 

MSC-15 (Practical) 
MSC-16 (Practical) 
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